COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

Department of Charitable Gaming

License Number ORG0002678

This license is issued to

Habitat for Humanity of Bowling Green/Warren County (HFHBGWC)

804 Center Street Bowling Green, KY 42101

For the purpose of conducting

CHARITABLE GAMING

at the following location:

Gaming County - Warren

Habitat for Humanity of Bowling Green/Warren County (HFHBGWC)

804 Center Street Bowling Green, KY 42101

RAFFLE(S)

May 30, 2023 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM December 20, 2023 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM July 02, 2024 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM

License is valid

Beginning <u>1/19/2023</u> Ending <u>7/25/2024</u>

Ambrose Wilson IV, Commissione

Licensing Branch Manager



City of Bowling Green Kentucky

Temporary Alcohol License

Account Number: 0	<u>00107343-001</u>
License Fee:	\$100.00
Name of Business:	HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF BG
Site Address:	813 COLLEGE ST SUITE 401
	BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101

Temp Action Liquor /

License Period: May 04, 2024 To June 03, 2024

This license is hereby issued in accordance with, and subject to the provisions of Chapter 18 of the Bowling Green City Code of Ordiances. This license is not a property or vested right and may be revoked at any time.

NON-TRANSFERABLE



City of Bowling Green Kentucky

Temporary Alcohol License

Account Number.	00107343-001	
License Fee:	\$100.00	
Name of Business	: HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF BG	
		1.000 (1.
Site Address:	813 COLLEGE ST SUITE 401	
	BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101	

Temp Action Liquor /

License Period: June 03, 2024 To July 02, 2024

This license is hereby issued in accordance with, and subject to the provisions of Chapter 18 of the Bowling Green City Code of Ordiances. This license is not a property or vested right and may be revoked at any time.

NON-TRANSFERABLE



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

KNOW YE, THAT

Company: HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF BOWLING GREEN/WARREN

COUNTY, INC.

Event Name: Bourbon to Build 2024 Raffle

Event Address: 813 College St Ste 401, Bowling Green, KY 42101

No of Total Points of Sale: 1

having complied with the necessary provisions of Kentucky law and having produced the satisfactory evidence to the Administrator(s) of the Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control, is hereby granted the following:

Special Temporary Alcoholic Beverage Auction License , 114-TA-201500 , 6/3/2024 - 7/2/2024

2024

By law this license does not constitute a property or vested right. These licenses are subject to the obligations and limitations imposed thereon, by law, for a period beginning on the date of issue herein, and to continue in force as long as the licensee is entitiled thereto, or until suspension, or revocation, by the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

PUBLIC PROTECTION CABINET
500 Mero Street 2NE33
Frankfort, KY 40601
502-564-4850 (0)

DISTILLED SPIRITS ADMINISTRATOR

MALT BEVERAGE ADMINISTRATOR



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

KNOW YE, THAT

Company: HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF BOWLING GREEN/WARREN

COUNTY, INC.

Event Name: Bourbon to Build 2024 Raffle

Event Address: 813 College St Ste 401, Bowling Green, KY 42101

No of Total Points of Sale: 1

having complied with the necessary provisions of Kentucky law and having produced the satisfactory evidence to the Administrator(s) of the Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control, is hereby granted the following:

Special Temporary Alcoholic Beverage Auction License , 114-TA-201501 , 5/4/2024 - 6/2/2024

2024

By law this license does not constitute a property or vested right. These licenses are subject to the obligations and limitations imposed thereon, by law, for a period beginning on the date of issue herein, and to continue in force as long as the licensee is entitiled thereto, or until suspension, or revocation, by the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

PUBLIC PROTECTION CABINET
500 Mero Street 2NE33
Frankfort, KY 40601
502-564-4850 (0)

DISTILLED SPIRITS ADMINISTRATOR

MALT BEVERAGE ADMINISTRATOR